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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2018/5/1 Tue 115,132 35,833 150,965 

2018/5/2 Wed 105,832 36,710 142,542 

2018/5/3 Thu 108,385 37,304 145,689 

2018/5/4 Fri 137,422 45,028 182,450 

2018/5/5 Sat 151,996 48,502 200,498 

2018/5/6 Sun 141,830 41,235 183,065 

2018/5/7 Mon 106,846 35,066 141,912 

2018/5/8 Tue 105,413 36,065 141,478 

2018/5/9 Wed 106,293 36,159 142,452 

2018/5/10 Thu 114,312 36,089 150,401 

2018/5/11 Fri 148,368 44,913 193,281 

2018/5/12 Sat 159,358 47,488 206,846 

2018/5/13 Sun 139,078 38,237 177,315 

2018/5/14 Mon 110,587 35,612 146,199 

2018/5/15 Tue 108,857 35,049 143,906 

2018/5/16 Wed 109,606 35,213 144,819 

2018/5/17 Thu 110,944 35,690 146,634 

2018/5/18 Fri 153,426 45,649 199,075 

2018/5/19 Sat 152,644 47,470 200,114 

2018/5/20 Sun 151,593 42,510 194,103 

2018/5/21 Mon 105,879 34,579 140,458 

2018/5/22 Tue 106,220 35,393 141,613 

2018/5/23 Wed 106,473 34,841 141,314 

2018/5/24 Thu 109,115 35,751 144,866 

2018/5/25 Fri 137,339 42,664 180,003 

2018/5/26 Sat 164,440 50,818 215,258 

2018/5/27 Sun 144,302 42,965 187,267 

2018/5/28 Mon 107,754 34,880 142,634 

2018/5/29 Tue 103,468 34,629 138,097 

2018/5/30 Wed 106,711 35,462 142,173 

2018/5/31 Thu 108,623 35,630 144,253 

3,838,246 1,213,434 5,051,680 

123,814 39,143 162,957 
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